



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept. 970
 P.O. Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
 P.O. Box 884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 255700

Invoice Date: 01/15/2013 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

E & B NATURAL RESOURCES
MANAGEMENT CORPORATION
 P.O. BOX 784
 HAYS KS 67601
 (661) 679-1700

WALTERS B WD-1
 39248
 2-12-18
 1-6-2013
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	225.00	17.6500	3971.25
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	634.00	.8900	564.26
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	423.00	.2500	105.75
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA)	100.00	.0000	.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-464.13
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-210.52

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
463 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
463 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	45.00	5.00	225.00
693 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	795.15	795.15

Amount Due 7038.81 if paid after 02/14/2013

Parts:	4641.26	Freight:	.00	Tax:	263.16	AR	6334.92
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	6334.92		
Sublt:	-674.65	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 39248
LOCATION Oakley, KS
FOREMAN Kelly Cabel
walt Sinkel

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-6-13	2706	Walters B WD-1	2	12	18	Ellis
CUSTOMER			KS			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY						

Customer: E+B Natural Res.
Hays North to Buckeye Rd 1 E 2 1/2 N E into

JOB TYPE Conductor HOLE SIZE 20 1/2 HOLE DEPTH 245' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 1.338 48#
CASING DEPTH 243' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT 148 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
DISPLACEMENT 235 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: safety meeting rigged up on Muffin drilling #16, hooked up to circulate, mixed 200 sks cement to gel, displaced with 3500l water, cement did not circulate, waited 4 hrs, ran line pipe & mixed 25 sks to get cement to surface, washed out pump & lines rigged down

Thank You
Walt, Kelly & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	45 mi	MILEAGE	5.00	225.00
11045	22.5 sks	class A cement	1765	3971.25
1102	634#	calcium chloride	.89	564.26
1118B	42.3#	Bentonite	.25	10.575
5407A	10.58	Ton Mileage delivery	162	795.15
1111	100#	salt		NO
				6746.41
				674.05
				6071.76
				263.16
				6334.92

Ravin 3737

5:30 PM AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE _____

SALES TAX _____
ESTIMATED TOTAL _____
DATE 1-6-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

255700